Schedule 2024

Time

7:40-8:00

8:30-9:00

9:10-10:45

10:45-11:20

11:20-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-6:00

Monday

Bible Reading

Study Hall

History

Break

Speech Homework

Speech Homework

Lunch

Work

Chores

Workout/homework

Tuesday

Bible Reading

Study Hall

History

Break

Speech Class

Break

Lunch

Work

Chores

Workout/homework

Wednesday

Bible Reading

Study Hall

History

Break

Speech Homework

Speech Homework

Lunch

Work

Chores

Workout/homework

-Henry Scougal
Thursday

Bible Reading

Study Hall

History

Break

Speech Class

Break

Lunch

Work

Chores

Workout/homework

Friday

Bible Reading

Get Ready

Gym

Work

Lunch

Work

Chores

Workout/homework






