Schedule 2024

"The worth and excellency of a soul is measured by the object of its love." -Henry Scougal

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:40-8:00	Bible Reading				
8:30-9:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Get Ready
9:10-10:45	History	History	History	History	Corre
10:45-11:20	Break	Break	Break	Break	Gym
11:20-1:20	Speech Homework	Speech Class	Speech Homework	Speech Class	Work
1:20-2:00	Speech Homework	Break	Speech Homework	Break	
2:00-2:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2:30-4:30	Work	Work	Work	Work	Work
4:30-5:00	Chores	Chores	Chores	Chores	Chores
5:00-6:00	Workout/homework	Workout/homework	Workout/homework	Workout/homework	Workout/homework